UTILITY COMPANY CONTACTS

Hudson/Litchfield
PSNH (Electricity)
Keyspan (gas) 800-833-5565
Hudson Water 603-886-6002
(paid by landlord & reimbursed by tenant)

Hudson Sewer 603-886-6029
(paid by landlord & reimbursed by tenant)

Pennichuck Water 603-882-5191
(Litchfield)

800-662-7764

Nashua

PSNH (Electricity)
Keyspan (gas)
Pennichuck Water 603-882-5191

Nashua Wastwater 603-589-3195
(paid by landlord & reimbursed by tenant)

800-662-7764
800-833-5565

Telephone Service
Verizon (local)

800-585-4466

Qil Dealers
Fuller Oil (Hudson) 603-889-0407
Lorden Qil 603-465-2267

Irving 800-296-6251
Shattuck Oil 800-359-2591

Propane Dealers
Eastern Propane
Energy North Propane

800-696-0432
800-698-6636

Insurance Agency
Foy Insurance

603-883-1587

800-755-4427

800-553-5191

800-755-4427
800-553-5191

603-598-1075
603-882-0591



